
Advantages of auger conveying system:
     Using imported auger to achieve a stable performance and long service life.
     Applying for different types of feed, like powdery, grainy and lamellate type, 
     to achieve the goals with no waste and no accumulation. 
     Easy for installation,convenience and quick to use.

Model No.

horizontal transportation ability

conveying distance

driving power

diameter of feed pipe

material of feed pipe

thickness of feed pipe

OD of auger

pitch of auger

LJ60

600

100

0.75

60

PVC

44

45

45

LJ75

1400

75

0.75

75

PVC

3.73.7

60

60

LJ90

2500

40

0.75/1.1

90

PVC

4.24.2

70

56

LJ125

6000

18

1.5

125

PVC

4.84.8

95

66
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