

## SILO AND AUGER CONVEYING SYSTEM

## 料塔及绞龙输送系统



## 绞龙输送系统特点:

- 骨采用进口绞龙,性能稳定,使用寿命长。
- 骨适用于粉料、颗粒料和片状饲料输送,无质量损失,无积料。
- 骨安装简单,方便,快捷。

## Advantages of auger conveying system:

- (h) Using imported auger to achieve a stable performance and long service life.
- Applying for different types of feed, like powdery, grainy and lamellate type, to achieve the goals with no waste and no accumulation.
- 😝 Easy for installation, convenience and quick to use.

型 号 Model No.	LJ60	LJ75	LJ90	LJ125
水平输送能力(kg/h) horizontal transportation ability	600	1400	2500	6000
输送距离(m) conveying distance	100	75	40	18
驱动功率(kW) driving power	0.75	0.75	0.75/1.1	1.5
料管直径(mm) diameter of feed pipe	60	75	90	125
料管材质 material of feed pipe	PVC	PVC	PVC	PVC
料管壁厚(mm) thickness of feed pipe	4	3.7	4.2	4.8
螺旋外径(mm) OD of auger	45	60	70	95
螺旋节距(mm) pitch of auger	45	60	56	66